
PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE by AREA: - SF MIME TROUPE SCHEDULE SUMMER 2022
BACK TO THE WAY THINGS WERE - A New Musical

SAN FRANCISCO:

Opening Day -

Mon, July 4 Dolores Park 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show

Additional SAN FRANCISCO:

Sat., July 9 Balboa Park 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Sun., July 10 Precita Park 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Sat., July 16 Yerba Buena Gardens 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Sun., July 17 Glen Park 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Sun., July 31 Washington Square Park 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show

Fri., Aug. 12 SF Mime Troupe (Back Lawn)  6:30 pm music, 7:00 pm show
Free – suggested donation $20 RSVP at sfmt855treatave.eventbrite.com

Sat., Aug. 13 SF Mime Troupe (Back Lawn)  1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Free – suggested donation $20 RSVP at sfmt855treatave.eventbrite.com

Sun., Aug 14 SF Mime Troupe (Back Lawn)  1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Free – suggested donation $20 RSVP at sfmt855treatave.eventbrite.com

Sat., Sept. 3 Peacock Meadow, Golden Gate Park 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Sun., Sept. 4 Dolores Park 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Mon., Sept. 5 Dolores Park (Final Show) 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show

EAST BAY:

Sat., July 2 Cedar Rose Park, Berkeley 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Sun., July 3 Cedar Rose Park, Berkeley 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Fri., July 22 Live Oak Theater, Berkeley- (Indoor Show) 6:30 pm music, 7:00 pm show

Free – suggested donation $20 RSVP at sfmtLiveOak.eventbrite.com

Sat., July 23 Live Oak Park, Berkeley 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Sun., July 24 Live Oak Park, Berkeley 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Sat., Aug. 6 Willard Park, Berkeley 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show
Sun., Aug. 7 Willard Park, Berkeley  1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show

Wed., Aug. 31 Lakeside Park (Lake Merritt), Oakland 6:30 pm music, 7:00 pm show
Thurs., Sept. 1 Lakeside Park (Lake Merritt), Oakland 6:30 pm music, 7:00 pm show

http://sfmt855treatave.eventbrite.com
http://sfmt855treatave.eventbrite.com
http://sfmt855treatave.eventbrite.com
http://sfmtliveoak.eventbrite.com


NORTH:

MARIN:
Wed., July 20 Mill Valley Community Ctr., (Back Lawn) 6:30 pm music, 7:00 pm show  

DAVIS:
Wed., Aug. 10 Davis High School, Richard Brunelle Performance Hall

(Indoor Show) 6:30 pm music, 7:00 pm show
Free – suggested donation $20 RSVP at sfmtDavisHS.eventbrite.com

SOUTH:

PALO ALTO:
Sat., July 30 Mitchell Park Bowl, Palo Alto 1:30 pm music, 2:00 pm show

Free – suggested donation $20
SANTA CRUZ:
Sat., Aug. 20 London Nelson Community Center (Outdoors), Santa Cruz

2:30 pm music, 3:00 pm show

###

http://sfmtdavishs.eventbrite.com

